
Order Book: Jones Act Dredging Private Fleet $3Billion and Growing

0

Manson Construction
Cashman Dredging
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock
Weeks Marine
Callan Marine
Callan Marine
Callan Marine
The Dutra Group
The Dutra Group
The Dutra Group
The Dutra Group
Orion Group
Callan Marine
Muddy Water Dredging, LP
Mike Hooks
Curtin Maritime
Curtin Maritime
Curtin Maritime
Curtin Maritime
Curtin Maritime
Marinex Construction
Cashman Dredging
Callan Marine
Weeks Marine
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock
Weeks Marine
Manson Construction

Frederick Paup
Mighty Quinn
Amelia Island
Galveston Island
RB Weeks
General Bradley
General Arnold
General Marshall
ES-15
MS-16
CB Harry S
TBD
Lavaca
Admiral Nimitz
Vaneta Marie
Lorraine Hooks
TBD
DB Avalon 
Crown Point
Inspiration Point
Sand Point
Wadmalaw
TBD
Gen. MacArthur
JS Chatry
Ellis Island
Magdalen
Robert M. White

Hopper
Hopper (T & B)
Hopper
Hopper
Hopper
Cutter Suction
Cutter Suction
Cutter Suction
Split Hull Dump Scow
Split Hull Dump Scow
Liebherr 8300.2 Clamshell
Hopper
Cutter Suction
Hopper
Cutter Suction
Cutter Suction
Clam/Crane Barge/Scow
Clamshell
Dump Scow
Dump Scow
Dump Scow
Cutter Suction
Split Hull Dump Scow
Cutter Suction
Cutter Suction
Hopper
Hopper
Cutter Suction

15,000 CY
4,000 CY
6,500 CY
6,500 CY
8,550 CY
28-inch
32-inch
18-inch
6,000 CY
6,000 CY
35 CY Cable Arm
10,464 CY
20-inch
16,000 CY
24-inch
27-inch

HL 242,000 lbs. 
6,000 CY
6,000 CY
6,000 Y
30-inch
7,500 CY
32-inch
30-inch
14,800 C
8,500 CY
30-inch

Keppel AmFELS (TX)
Feeney's Shipyard (NY)
Conrad (LA)
Conrad (LA)
Eastern (FL)
Halimar (LA)
C&C (LA)
DSC (LA)
Corn Island (IN)
Portland (OR)
Conrad Amelia (LA)
TBD (USA)
Southwest Shipyard, TX
TBD
DSC, Reserve, Louisiana
Mobile Pulley Works (AL)
Lad Services /Corn Island
Curtin
Gunderson (Portland, OR)
Gunderson (Portland, OR)
Gunderson (Portland, OR)
Detyens Ship Yard (SC)
TBD
C&C (LA)
C&C (LA)
Eastern (FL)
Eastern (FL)
Halimar (LA)

Expected delivery (2024)
In service (April 2023)
Expected delivery (2025)
Delivered/In service (2024)
In service (May 2023)
In service (April 2022)
Delivered/In service (2024)
In service (April 2023)
In service (2019) 
In service (2022) 
In service (2022) 
In final development
In service 2022
Construction Tender released (June 2022)
In service (April 2024)
n service (June 2023)
Delivery Expected (Q4 2024)
In service (2022) 
In service (2022)
In service (2022)
In service (2022)
Nex service (2021)
Expected delivery (2025)
In service (2020)
In service (2019) 
In service (2018)
In service (2018)
In service (2018)

Company                           Dredge Name                 Dredge Type                                         Capacity      Shipyard                                       Status_______________ 

*C&C Shipyard is currently building two 28" Cutter Suction Dredges (CSD) on spec for sale or lease
** Industry has made additional capital investments in cranes, tugs, barges, scows, tender boats, survey vessels, boosters, pipeline, pontoons, etc. 


