Order Book: Jones Act Dredging Private Fleet \$3Billion and Growing

<u>Company</u>	Dredge Name	Dredge Type	Capacity	Shipyard	<u>Status</u>
Manson Construction	Frederick Paup	Hopper	15,000 CY	Keppel AmFELS (TX)	Expected delivery (2024)
Cashman Dredging	Mighty Quinn	Hopper (T & B)	4,000 CY	Feeney's Shipyard (NY)	In service (April 2023)
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock	Amelia Island	Hopper	6,500 CY	Conrad (LA)	Expected delivery (2025)
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock	Galveston Island	Hopper	6,500 CY	Conrad (LA)	Delivered/In service (2024)
Weeks Marine	RB Weeks	Hopper	8,550 CY	Eastern (FL)	In service (May 2023)
Callan Marine	General Bradley	Cutter Suction	28-inch	Halimar (LA)	In service (April 2022)
Callan Marine	General Arnold	Cutter Suction	32-inch	C&C (LA)	Delivered/In service (2024)
Callan Marine	General Marshall	Cutter Suction	18-inch	DSC (LA)	In service (April 2023)
The Dutra Group	ES-15	Split Hull Dump Scow	6,000 CY	Corn Island (IN)	In service (2019)
The Dutra Group	MS-16	Split Hull Dump Scow	6,000 CY	Portland (OR)	In service (2022)
The Dutra Group	CB Harry S	Liebherr 8300.2 Clamshell	35 CY Cable Arm	Conrad Amelia (LA)	In service (2022)
The Dutra Group	TBD	Hopper	10,464 CY	TBD (USA)	In final development
Orion Group	Lavaca	Cutter Suction	20-inch	Southwest Shipyard, TX	In service 2022
Callan Marine	Admiral Nimitz	Hopper	16,000 CY	TBD	Construction Tender released (June 2022)
Muddy Water Dredging, LP	Vaneta Marie	Cutter Suction	24-inch	DSC, Reserve, Louisiana	In service (April 2024)
Mike Hooks	Lorraine Hooks	Cutter Suction	27-inch	Mobile Pulley Works (AL)	n service (June 2023)
Curtin Maritime	TBD	Clam/Crane Barge/Scow		Lad Services /Corn Island	Delivery Expected (Q4 2024)
Curtin Maritime	DB Avalon	Clamshell	HL 242,000 lbs.	Curtin	In service (2022)
Curtin Maritime	Crown Point	Dump Scow	6,000 CY	Gunderson (Portland, OR)	In service (2022)
Curtin Maritime	Inspiration Point	Dump Scow	6,000 CY	Gunderson (Portland, OR)	In service (2022)
Curtin Maritime	Sand Point	Dump Scow	6,000 Y	Gunderson (Portland, OR)	In service (2022)
Marinex Construction	Wadmalaw	Cutter Suction	30-inch	Detyens Ship Yard (SC)	Nex service (2021)
Cashman Dredging	TBD	Split Hull Dump Scow	7,500 CY	TBD	Expected delivery (2025)
Callan Marine	Gen. MacArthur	Cutter Suction	32-inch	C&C (LA)	In service (2020)
Weeks Marine	JS Chatry	Cutter Suction	30-inch	C&C (LA)	In service (2019)
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock	Ellis Island	Hopper	14,800 C	Eastern (FL)	In service (2018)

*C&C Shipyard is currently building two 28" Cutter Suction Dredges (CSD) on spec for sale or lease

** Industry has made additional capital investments in cranes, tugs, barges, scows, tender boats, survey vessels, boosters, pipeline, pontoons, etc.